Angids f the Dy of W Tirmernas for o bosrniic Year Jar. 25 2077 - T 15 2078)
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HUKPARA NENSTUCH ALSARAKYVI PERTUVRAHIK
Thu, Jan 11, 2018 Fri, Jan 12, 2018 Sat, Jan 13, 2018 Sun, Jan 14, 2018
349 350 351 352
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NANACHSU BLUHATIT KAVENUSH LASATUR
Mon, Jan 15, 2018 Tue, Jan 16, 2018 Wed, Jan 17, 2018 Thu, Jan 18, 2018
353 354 355 356
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PIRITRACH HAVANUK ALASTER PESHEVECHVI
Fri, Jan 19, 2018 Sat, Jan 20, 2018 Sun, Jan 21, 2018 Mon, Jan 22, 2018

357 358 359 360
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NUVREHIS KLAVIRBIT NENSAPA KLUPATRUT
Tue, Jan 23, 2018 Wed, Jan 24, 2018 Thu, Jan 25, 2018 Fri, Jan 26, 2018
361 362 363 364
ASHERNAT AVRETACHVU PALESTRUHANA KAVENACH
Sat, Jan 27, 2018 Sun, Jan 28, 2018 Mon, Jan 29, 2018 Tue, Jan 30, 2018
365 366 367 368
ASETRUHANACH KELSHAVI NASKARA HISPARACH
Wed, Jan 31, 2018 Thu, Feb 1, 2018 Fri, Feb 2, 2018 Sat, Feb 3, 2018

369 370 371 372
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ESHENECHVI LUSTRANABLIK KAFERUK HELESHVA
Sun, Feb 4, 2018 Mon, Feb 5, 2018 Tue, Feb 6, 2018 Wed, Feb 7, 2018
373 374 375 376
UNECHVI LASUTAR NENSARAT HIKVARECH
Thu, Feb 8, 2018 Fri, Feb 9, 2018 Sat, Feb 10, 2018 Sun, Feb 11, 2018
377 378 379 380

HERSPATA VELEKTRUT BRUSATVAVET BRUVACHPRAVE
Mon, Feb 12, 2018 Tue, Feb 13, 2018 Wed, Feb 14, 2018 Thu, Feb 15, 2018

381 382 383 384



